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Country Organis. Name E-mail address Phone number Mobile Phone Remarks

Finland1 HO Mr Jyrki Mononen Jyrki.Mononen@fta.fi +358 29 534 3419 +358 400 206 692

Germany BSH Dr Wilfried Ellmer Wilfried.Ellmer@bsh.de +49 381 4563 602

Latvia Ho Mr Armands Murans Armands.Murans@lhd.lv / lhd@inbox.lv +371 297 65 941
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Dr Sergey V. Reshetniak Сергей Решетняк <svr@gningi.ru>

Sweden SMA Mr Henrik Tengbert Henrik.Tengbert@sjofartsverket.se +46 10 478 6275 +46 72 724 6275

Sweden SMA / BOOS Mr Thomas Hammarklint thomas.hammarklint@sjofartsverket.se +46 (0)10-478 5459 +46 (0)72-142 2276

Germany BKG Dr Gunter Liebsch gunter.liebsch@bkg.bund.de +49 341 5634 429

Sweden LM Dr Jonas Ågren Jonas.Agren@lm.se

1 Chair of the ChartDatumWG


